Transaction Search - Company
BMO, 04/01/2019 to 06/30/2019

Company Unit - T&E EXEC

Janice Price. President and CEO

Pgsattlzg Supplier Amount

04/01/19 Palliser Hotel Travel - Accommodation 265.75
04/08/19 Fairmont Royal York Ho Travel - Meals 49.34
04/08/19 Calgary Airport Exit T Travel-Banff Centre Employees 58.70
04/08/19 Royal York Hotel Travel - Accommodation 370.19
04/12/19 Petrocan Travel-Banff Centre Employees 100.61
04/15/19 Indigo Park Canada Travel-Banff Centre Employees 16.80
04/15/19 Palliser Hotel Travel - Accommodation 1,123.61
04/17/19 Presto Pearson Reload Travel-Banff Centre Employees 50.00
04/18/19 Kim S Taxi Services Travel-Banff Centre Employees 26.74
04/22/19 Flash Taxi Travel-Banff Centre Employees 15.75
04/22/19 Royal York Hotel Travel - Accommodation 1,246.04
04/22/19 Calgary Airport Exit T Travel-Banff Centre Employees 125.95
04/23/19 Beck Taxi Travel-Banff Centre Employees 29.80
04/26/19 Capital Taxi 2653 Taxi Travel-Banff Centre Employees 38.74
04/26/19 Petrocan Travel-Banff Centre Employees 82.64
04/26/19 Thai Express Travel - Meals 13.54
04/26/19 Capital Taxi 2684 Taxi Travel-Banff Centre Employees 24.18
04/29/19 Capital Taxi 2657 Taxi Travel-Banff Centre Employees 13.17
04/29/19 Blue Line 1476 Taxitab Travel-Banff Centre Employees 19.04
04/29/19 Metropolitain Hosting (entertainment) 74.94
04/29/19 Air Can* 0142112051687 Travel-Banff Centre Employees 52.50
04/30/19 Blue Line 1025 Taxitab Travel-Banff Centre Employees 41.39
04/30/19 Fairmont Chateau Lauri Travel - Accommodation 1,233.30
05/01/19 Limo And Taxi Services Travel-Banff Centre Employees 15.00
05/02/19 Diamond Taxi Cab Dispa Travel-Banff Centre Employees 23.50
05/02/19 Calgary Airport Exit T Travel-Banff Centre Employees 125.95
05/02/19 Royal York Hotel Travel-Banff Centre Employees 740.38
05/08/19 Aeroporttaxi Limousin Travel-Banff Centre Employees 66.08
05/10/19 Food Services Ago Hosting (entertainment) 148.01
05/13/19 Presto Union Stn Stn Travel-Banff Centre Employees 100.00
05/13/19 Taxi Svc Woodside Travel-Banff Centre Employees 75.31
05/13/19 Royal York Hotel Travel - Meals 1,555.50
05/14/19 Nyctaxi6e62 Travel-Banff Centre Employees 16.92



05/14/19 Taxi Svc Queens
05/15/19 Taxi Svc Jersey City
05/15/19 Taxi Svc Long Isalnd C
05/16/19 Taxi Svc Woodside
05/16/19 Calgary Airport Exit T
05/16/19 Novotel Hotels New Yor
05/17/19 Petrocan
05/30/19 Palliser Hotel
06/12/19 Indigo - Petroleum
06/13/19 Montreal Taxi Coop
06/13/19 Unipayment
06/17/19 Ici Taxi
06/17/19 Services De Transporta
06/17/19 Restaurant Yiasou
06/17/19 Calgary Airport Exit T
06/18/19 Petrocan
06/18/19 Fairmont Le Reine Eliz
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd
06/19/19 Courtyard Marriott Edm
06/20/19 Akremtaxi
06/20/19 Renaissance Edmonton A
06/21/19 Tp24 Taxi
06/21/19 Royal York Hotel
06/24/19 Calgary Airport Exit T
06/24/19 Marriott Calgary Airpo

Debit Total CAD

Credit Total CAD

Total CAD

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Hosting (entertainment)

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

22.10
16.93
28.17
71.03
155.30
1,644.43
89.91
518.87
45.15
18.48
48.38
24.85
15.12
41.38
125.95
75.01
1,374.78
24.60
66.80
66.80
69.60
268.33
51.00
541.42
11.75
741.10
125.95
245.09
14,467.65

14,467.65



