Transaction Search - Company

BMO, 04/01/2019 to 06/30/2019

Company Unit - T&E EXEC

Janice Price. President and CEO

Posting Date	Supplier		Amount
	Palliser Hotel	Travel - Accommodation	265.75
	Fairmont Royal York Ho	Travel - Meals	49.34
	Calgary Airport Exit T	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	58.70
	Royal York Hotel	Travel - Accommodation	370.19
	Petrocan	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	100.61
04/15/19	Indigo Park Canada	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	16.80
04/15/19	Palliser Hotel	Travel - Accommodation	1,123.61
04/17/19	Presto Pearson Reload	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	50.00
04/18/19	Kim S Taxi Services	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	26.74
04/22/19	Flash Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	15.75
04/22/19	Royal York Hotel	Travel - Accommodation	1,246.04
04/22/19	Calgary Airport Exit T	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	125.95
04/23/19	Beck Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	29.80
04/26/19	Capital Taxi 2653 Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	38.74
04/26/19	Petrocan	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	82.64
04/26/19	Thai Express	Travel - Meals	13.54
04/26/19	Capital Taxi 2684 Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	24.18
04/29/19	Capital Taxi 2657 Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	13.17
04/29/19	Blue Line 1476 Taxitab	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	19.04
04/29/19	Metropolitain	Hosting (entertainment)	74.94
04/29/19	Air Can* 0142112051687	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	52.50
04/30/19	Blue Line 1025 Taxitab	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	41.39
04/30/19	Fairmont Chateau Lauri	Travel - Accommodation	1,233.30
05/01/19	Limo And Taxi Services	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	15.00
05/02/19	Diamond Taxi Cab Dispa	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	23.50
05/02/19	Calgary Airport Exit T	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	125.95
05/02/19	Royal York Hotel	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	740.38
05/08/19	Aeroporttaxi Limousin	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	66.08
05/10/19	Food Services Ago	Hosting (entertainment)	148.01
05/13/19	Presto Union Stn Stn	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	100.00
	Taxi Svc Woodside	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	75.31
	Royal York Hotel	Travel - Meals	1,555.50
05/14/19	Nyctaxi6e62	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	16.92

05/14/19 Taxi Svc Queens	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	22.10
05/15/19 Taxi Svc Jersey City	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	16.93
05/15/19 Taxi Svc Long Isalnd C	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	28.17
05/16/19 Taxi Svc Woodside	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	71.03
05/16/19 Calgary Airport Exit T	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	155.30
05/16/19 Novotel Hotels New Y	or Travel - Accommodation	1,644.43
05/17/19 Petrocan	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	89.91
05/30/19 Palliser Hotel	Travel - Accommodation	518.87
06/12/19 Indigo - Petroleum	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	45.15
06/13/19 Montreal Taxi Coop	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	18.48
06/13/19 Unipayment	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	48.38
06/17/19 Ici Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	24.85
06/17/19 Services De Transport	a Travel-Banff Centre Employees	15.12
06/17/19 Restaurant Yiasou	Hosting (entertainment)	41.38
06/17/19 Calgary Airport Exit T	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	125.95
06/18/19 Petrocan	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	75.01
06/18/19 Fairmont Le Reine Eliz	z Travel - Accommodation	1,374.78
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	24.60
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	66.80
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	66.80
06/18/19 Co Op Taxi Line Ltd	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	69.60
06/19/19 Courtyard Marriott Ed	dm Travel - Accommodation	268.33
06/20/19 Akremtaxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	51.00
06/20/19 Renaissance Edmonto	on A Travel - Accommodation	541.42
06/21/19 Tp24 Taxi	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	11.75
06/21/19 Royal York Hotel	Travel - Accommodation	741.10
06/24/19 Calgary Airport Exit T	Travel-Banff Centre Employees	125.95
06/24/19 Marriott Calgary Airpo	o Travel - Accommodation	245.09
Debit Total CAD		14,467.65
Credit Total CAD		-
Total CAD		14,467.65